Safe, Reliable, Convenient and Economical
for Delivering Temporary Power Solutions
800 Amp
cULus Listed Type 3R
1200 and 1600 Amp
cETLus Listed Type 3R
400 Amp
cULus Listed Type 3R

PowerGATE™
Power Input Panels
Ordering Information
Power Input Panels
cULus Listed cETLus Listed
400 Amp 800 Amp 1200 Amp 1600 Amp
Part Number PGIP04A-BRBWG-GKL PGIP08A-BRBWG-GKL PGIP12G-GWBRB-GKS PGIP16G-GWBRB-GKS
Rating 400A, 3 Phase (H,H,H,N,G),
 4 Pole, 5 Wire,
480 VAC Maximum
800 Amp, 3 Phase (H,H,H,N,G),
4 Pole, 5 Wire,
480 VAC Maximum
1200A, 3 Phase (H,H,H,N,G),
4 Pole, 5 Wire,
480 VAC Maximum
1600A, 3 Phase (H,H,H,N,G),
 4 Pole, 5 Wire,
480 VAC Maximum
Environmental
Rating
TYPE 3R (Outdoor Use) TYPE 3R (Outdoor Use) TYPE 3R (Outdoor Use) TYPE 3R (Outdoor Use)
Input (1) Set of (5) 16 Series
Cam-type Connectors
Black, Red, Blue, White, Green
(2) Sets of (5) 16 Series
Cam-type Connectors
Black, Red, Blue, White, Green
(3) Sets of (5) 16 Series
Cam-type Connectors
Black, Red, Blue, White, Green
(4) Sets of (5) 16 Series
Cam-type Connectors
Black, Red, Blue, White, Green
Output (1) Dual Port Aluminium Lug per
Phase, Neutral, Ground  - Wire
Range: 600 MCM - #2 AWG
(1) Dual Port Aluminium Lug per
Phase, Neutral, Ground  - Wire
Range: 600 MCM - #2 AWG
Copper Bus Bar with 1/2” Holes Copper Bus Bar with 1/2” Holes
Enclosure Aluminum- Textured Power Coat
ANSI 61 Gray
Aluminum- Textured Power Coat
ANSI 61 Gray
Textured Powder Coated 12
Gauge Galvanized Steel
Textured Powder Coated 12
Gauge Galvanized Steel
Dimensions 32.00” H x 24.00” W x 11.50” D 32.00” H x 24.00” W x 11.50” D 56.00” H x 35.00” W x 30.00” D 56.00” H x 35.00” W x 30.00” D
Approximate
Weight
55 lbs 68 lbs 485 lbs 505 lbs
400 Amp 800 Amp 1200 Amp 1600 Amp
Part Number PGIP04A-BOYWG-GKL PGIP08A-BOYWG-GKL PGIP12G-GWBOY-GKS PGIP16G-GWBOY-GKS
Rating 400A, 3 Phase (H,H,H,N,G),
 4 Pole, 5 Wire,
480 VAC Maximum
800A, 3 Phase (H,H,H,N,G),